jocreate JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK

Brand : j5create

Product code: JUP43130F-FN

Product name : JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port

Charger - UK

j5create JUP43130F 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK, White & Grey

j5create JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK:

Charge three USB-C® devices and a USB™ Type-A device simultaneously with the 130W 4-Port PD USB-
C® Super Charger. The charger uses GaN technology allowing the charger to provide a lot of power in a
compact size. The USB-C® ports are equipped with Power Delivery 3.0/2.0 technology allowing you to
charge your phones, tablets, or laptops at the fastest speeds possible. The charger also comes with
surge, overcharging, overcurrent, and overheating protection for keeping your devices safe. Its superior
charging capabilities, wide compatibility, and small design make it great for replacing the original
charger that comes with a variety of mobile devices.

Performance

Charger compatibility *

Power source type *

USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A
ports quantity

USB Type-C ports quantity
Fast charging

Fast charging technology
Charger type *

Number of outputs

USB Power Delivery

USB Power Delivery revision
USB Power Delivery up to

Power protection features

Mobile computer, Mobile phone,
Portable gaming console,
Smartwatch, Tablet

USB
1

3

v

Quick Charge 4
Indoor

4 outputs

v

3.0

130 W

Over current, Overcharge,
Overheating

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package type
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Logistics data

Export Control Classification
Number (ECCN)

Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per master (outer) case
Shipping (inner) case width
Shipping (inner) case length
Shipping (inner) case height
Shipping (inner) case gross weight
Products per shipping (inner) case
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69 mm
32 mm
87 mm
295¢

1 pc(s)
Box
155 mm
95 mm
40 mm
374 ¢

0-30°C

EAR99

207 mm
224 mm
906 mm
4.2 kg
10 pc(s)
10.4 cm
21.6 cm
18.5cm
2 kg

5 pc(s)
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Performance

Compatibility

Country of origin

Design

Product colour *

Housing material

Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors
Power

Maximum power

Port 1 output power

Port 2 output power
Port 3 output power

Other features

Smartphones: iPhone® 13, 13 mini,
13 pro, 13 pro max, 12 mini, 12, 12
Pro, 12 Pro Max, 11, 11 Pro, 11 Pro
Max, XS Max, XR, XS, X, 8, 8 Plus
Samsung® Galaxy™ Notel0,
NotelO+, Note9, Note8, S22 Ultra,
S22+, S22, S21 FE, S21 Ultra, S21,
S20 FE, S20 Ultra, S20, S10, S10+,
S10 Lite, S10 5G, S10e, S9+, S9,
S8, S8+ Pixel™ 4, 4a, 4XL, 5, 53, 6,
6a, 6 Pro Sony® Xperia® XZ3 LG™
G8 ThinQ™, LG™ 7 Tablets: iPad
Air® 10.5", iPad Pro® 11"/12.9"
Samsung® Galaxy™ Tab S8 Ultra,
S8+, S8, S7 FE, S7+, S7, S6 Lite,
S6, S5e, S4 Google Pixel™ tablets
Consoles: Nintendo Switch™
Nintendo Switch™ Lite Stream
Deck™ *Not compatible with the
Nintendo Switch™ dock. Laptops:
MacBook Air® 13", MacBook® 12",
MacBook Pro® 13", MacBook Pro®
15", MacBook Pro® 16", M1
MacBook® computers Microsoft®
Surface™ computers with power
delivery Dell™ XPS™ 13, XPS™ 15,
Inspiron™ 13, Inspiron™ 7000,
Dell™ Vostro™ 5471 HP® Elite X2,
EliteBook X360, Spectre® 13,
Spectre® 15, Spectre® 360,
Spectre® folio 13-ak0000tu,
Chromebook™ computers Lenovo™
ThinkPad® X1, Yoga™ *Note:
Compatibility is not limited to just
the device listed

Technical features

Packaging content

Taiwan

Grey, White
Plastic
J

130 W
18 W
20w
100 W

The first and the second USB-C®
port provide up to 100W of power
when used independently. The first
and the second USB-C® port
provide up to 65W of power when
both ports are used. [[Dynamic
Power Control of full load in 30mins
: PD90W(PD45W+PD45W)[] The
third USB-C® port provides up to
20W of power when used
independently. The USB™ Type-A
port provides up to 18W of power
when used independently. The third
USB-C® and USB™ Type-A port
provide up to 20W (5V/2A+5V/2A)
of power when used both ports.

1-130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port
Charger 1 - Quick Installation Guide
(QIG)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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