

## j5create JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK

**Brand :** j5create **Product code:** JUP43130F-FN

Product name: JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port

Charger - UK

j5create JUP43130F 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK, White & Grey

j5create JUP43130F-FN 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger - UK:

Charge three USB-C® devices and a USB™ Type-A device simultaneously with the 130W 4-Port PD USB-C® Super Charger. The charger uses GaN technology allowing the charger to provide a lot of power in a compact size. The USB-C® ports are equipped with Power Delivery 3.0/2.0 technology allowing you to charge your phones, tablets, or laptops at the fastest speeds possible. The charger also comes with surge, overcharging, overcurrent, and overheating protection for keeping your devices safe. Its superior charging capabilities, wide compatibility, and small design make it great for replacing the original charger that comes with a variety of mobile devices.





Performance		Weight & dimensions	
Charger compatibility *  Power source type *  USB 3.2 Gen 1 (3.1 Gen 1) Type-A	Mobile computer, Mobile phone, Portable gaming console, Smartwatch, Tablet USB	Width Depth Height Weight	69 mm 32 mm 87 mm 295 g
ports quantity  USB Type-C ports quantity  Fast charging		Packaging data	
	Quick Charge 4 Indoor 4 outputs	Quantity per pack Package type Package width Package depth Package height Package weight	1 pc(s) Box 155 mm 95 mm 40 mm 374 g
USB Power Delivery revision	3.0	Operational conditions	
USB Power Delivery up to  Power protection features	130 W Over current, Overcharge, Overheating	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 30 °C
		Logistics data Export Control Classification Number (ECCN)	EAR99
		Master (outer) case width	207 mm
		Master (outer) case length	224 mm
		Master (outer) case height	906 mm
		Master (outer) case gross weight	4.2 kg
		Products per master (outer) case	10 pc(s)
		Shipping (inner) case width	10.4 cm
		Shipping (inner) case length	21.6 cm
		Shipping (inner) case height	18.5 cm
		Shipping (inner) case gross weight Products per shipping (inner) case	2 kg 5 pc(s)

## **Performance** Smartphones: iPhone® 13, 13 mini, 13 pro, 13 pro max, 12 mini, 12, 12 Pro, 12 Pro Max, 11, 11 Pro, 11 Pro Max, XS Max, XR, XS, X, 8, 8 Plus Samsung® Galaxy™ Note10, Note10+, Note9, Note8, S22 Ultra, S22+, S22, S21 FE, S21 Ultra, S21, S20 FE, S20 Ultra, S20, S10, S10+, S10 Lite, S10 5G, S10e, S9+, S9, S8, S8+ Pixel™ 4, 4a, 4XL, 5, 5a, 6, 6a, 6 Pro Sony® Xperia® XZ3 LG™ G8 ThinQ™, LG™ 7 Tablets: iPad Air® 10.5'", iPad Pro® 11''/12.9" Samsung® Galaxy™ Tab S8 Ultra, S8+, S8, S7 FE, S7+, S7, S6 Lite, S6, S5e, S4 Google Pixel™ tablets Consoles: Nintendo Switch™ Compatibility Nintendo Switch™ Lite Stream Deck™ \*Not compatible with the Nintendo Switch™ dock. Laptops: MacBook Air® 13", MacBook® 12", MacBook Pro® 13", MacBook Pro® 15", MacBook Pro® 16", M1 MacBook® computers Microsoft® Surface™ computers with power delivery Dell™ XPS™ 13, XPS™ 15, Inspiron™ 13, Inspiron™ 7000, Dell™ Vostro™ 5471 HP® Elite X2, EliteBook X360, Spectre® 13, Spectre® 15, Spectre® 360, Spectre® folio 13-ak0000tu, Chromebook™ computers Lenovo™ ThinkPad® X1, Yoga™ \*Note: Compatibility is not limited to just the device listed Country of origin Taiwan Design Grey, White Product colour \* Plastic Housing material Gallium nitride (GaN) transistors Power 130 W Maximum power Port 1 output power 18 W

20 W 100 W

Port 2 output power

Port 3 output power

Other features

Technical features

Packaging content

The first and the second USB-C® port provide up to 100W of power when used independently. The first and the second USB-C® port provide up to 65W of power when both ports are used. 

Dynamic Power Control of full load in 30mins : PD90W(PD45W+PD45W) ☐ The third USB-C® port provides up to 20W of power when used independently. The USB™ Type-A port provides up to 18W of power when used independently. The third USB-C® and USB™ Type-A port provide up to 20W (5V/2A+5V/2A) of power when used both ports.

1 - 130W GaN USB-C® 4-Port Charger 1 - Quick Installation Guide (OIG)





4712795086706

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.